Position

Court Supervisor Il

Legal Clerk IV

Legal Clerk IV

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk II

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Stanislaus County Superior
Court

Department

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Juvenile

Total Wages

$65,828

$50,654

$49,302

$43,214

$42,462

$35,963

$35,463

$15,289

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,870
$20,177
$33,099
$30,010
$18,386
$17,312

$17,201

$7,775



