Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$65,828	\$23,870
Legal Clerk IV		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$50,654	\$20,177
Legal Clerk IV		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$49,302	\$33,099
Legal Clerk III		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$43,214	\$30,010
Legal Clerk III		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$42,462	\$18,386
Legal Clerk II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$35,963	\$17,312
Legal Clerk II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$35,463	\$17,201
Legal Clerk II		Stanislaus County Superior Court	Juvenile	\$15,289	\$7,775